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Hagan Scholarship Foundation

Fast Facts: Alice Lloyd College

Institution 1D
City

State

Zip Code

Institution's Website

Financial aid office web address
Admissions office web address
Online application web address
Net price calculator web address

Value of endowment assets

Endowment assets per FTE enrollment

Total price for out-of-state students living on campus
Total price for in-state students living on campus
Published out-of-state tuition and fees

Published in-state tuition and fees

Books and Supplies

On campus room and board

On campus other expenses

Undergraduate Application Fee

Average amount of aid awarded

Average net price-after grant and scholarship aid
Average amount of loans to FT first-time undergraduates
Total Enrollment

Full-time first-time undergraduate enroliment
Percent admitted

Full time retention rate

Student-to-faculty ratio

Total men Undergraduate First-time

Total women Undergraduate First-time

Graduation rate - Bachelor degree within 4 years
Graduation rate - Bachelor degree within 6 years
ACT Composite 25th percentile score

ACT Composite 75th percentile score

Percent submitting ACT scores

Percent submitting SAT scores

FT=Full Time
FTE=Full Time Equivalent
Information Source: National Center for Educational Statistics

156189

Pippa Passes
KY

41844

$37,046,188

$62,054
$23,850
$23,850
$11,460
$11,460
$1,500
$5,940
$4,950

$8,911

$4,060
616
213
35%
64%
17t0 1
103
110
16%
28%
19

24
94%
6%
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