Hagan Scholarship Foundation

Fast Facts: Alice Lloyd College

Institution ID 156189
City Pippa Passes

State KY Zip Code 41844

Institution's Website

Financial aid office web address Admissions office web address Online application web address Net price calculator web address

Value of endowment assets	\$37,046,188
Endowment assets per FTE enrollment	\$62,054
Total price for out-of-state students living on campus	\$23,850
Total price for in-state students living on campus	\$23,850
Published out-of-state tuition and fees	\$11,460
Published in-state tuition and fees	\$11,460
Books and Supplies	\$1,500
On campus room and board	\$5,940
On campus other expenses	\$4,950
Undergraduate Application Fee	
Average amount of aid awarded	\$8,911
Average net price-after grant and scholarship aid	
Average amount of loans to FT first-time undergraduates	\$4,060
Total Enrollment	616
Full-time first-time undergraduate enrollment	213
Percent admitted	35%
Full time retention rate	64%
Student-to-faculty ratio	17 to 1
Total men Undergraduate First-time	103
Total women Undergraduate First-time	110
Graduation rate - Bachelor degree within 4 years	16%
Graduation rate - Bachelor degree within 6 years	28%
ACT Composite 25th percentile score	19
ACT Composite 75th percentile score	24
Percent submitting ACT scores	94%
Percent submitting SAT scores	6%

FT=Full Time

FTE=Full Time Equivalent

Information Source: National Center for Educational Statistics